
 

 

 

Goonhavern Primary School Matters  

For more information please see our school website : www.goonhavern.cornwall.sch.uk 

  

APRIL 

Monday 15th April – return to school 

Monday 15th April – Year 4 start swimming 

Monday 22nd April – FROGS meeting, 7.15pm, 

New Inn Pub 

Monday 22nd April – After school clubs start 

Tuesday 23rd April – Beach safety assembly 

 

 

 

 

 

MAY 

Wednesday 1st May – Science day 

Sunday 5th May – Triathlon at Truro Prep School  

Monday 6th May – Bank holiday (school closed) 

Saturday 11th May – St Newlyn East Flora dance 

Monday 13th May – SATS week begins 

Sunday 19th May – School choir perform at Rose 

chapel 

Monday 20th May – Year 5 & year 6 children go 

on school camp 

Tuesday 21st May – Curriculum Governing Body 

meeting 

Friday 24th May – Children return from school 

camp 

Friday 24th May – Break up for half term 

 

JUNE 

Monday 3rd June – INSET day (school closed) 

Tuesday 4th June – Return to school 

Wednesday 5th June – Year 6 leavers photo 

Sunday 9th June – Children from Twickenham 

Primary School arrive 

Monday 10th June – Year 3 start swimming 

Tuesday 11th June – Sports day 

Wednesday 12th June – reserve day for sports day 

Thursday 13th June – reserve day for sports day 

Thursday 13th June – Children from Twickenham 

primary school go back to Birmingham 

Wednesday 26th June – Tretherras transfer day 

 

JULY 

Wednesday 3rd July – Field sports day 

Friday 5th July – School disco  

Wednesday 10th July – Treviglas transfer day 

Saturday 13th July – Goonhavern Show 

Friday 19th July – End of term service 2pm 

Friday 19th July – Break up for Summer holidays 

 

 

 

  
Nurture the seed and together we will grow…… 
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